Contract 8483

Business

Builders Exchange of WI

ConstructConnect

Dodge Data & Analytics

Duluth Builders Exchange

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Granite Inliner, LLC

Granite Inliner, LLC

Insituform Technologies USA,

LLC

JC Dillon, Inc.

kim const co inc

Madison Gas and Electric

mccanns underground

Michels Corporation

Red Horse Incorporated

User

Amy Harper

Trish Lowry

Swamy K

Donna Wiklund

Amy Ge

Daniel Banken

Denise C.
McClanahan

Michele
McGreal

Christopher
Dillon

brett vallow

Work Plans

Rick McCann

David Phelps

Email

projects@bxwi.com

content@constructconnect.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

info@duluthbx.com

amy@elitetex.us

sara.robinson@gcinc.com

melissa.patch@layne.com

mmcgreal@aegion.com

chrisdillon@jcdilloninc.com

info@kimconstruction.com

workplans@mge.com

richardimac@yahoo.com

dphelps@michels.us

Nicholas Cotter ncotter@redhorseinc.net

Address

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor
New York, NY 10022

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400
Irvine, CA 92618

16028 Forest Boulevard North
Hugo, MN 55038

4520 N. State Road

Orleans, IN 47452

17988 Edison Avenue
Chesterfield, MO 63005

PO Box 3590

Peoria, IL 61612

PO Box 276

Steger, IL 60475

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

611 N. Burr Oak Ave.

Oregon, WI 53575

817 W Main Street
Brownsville, W1 53006

1494 Pleasant Hill Rd
Stoughton, WI 53589

Phone Number

(920) 687-8782

(770) 849-6459

(877) 903-1909

(218) 722-2836

(323) 300-8692

(651) 347-4850

(614) 529-6440

(636) 530-8000

(309) 689-1596

(708) 754-1181

(608) 252-7099

(608) 835-7767

(920) 924-4300

(608) 843-0797
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el

Business

Souza

Subsurface, Inc.

Terra Engineering &
Construction Corporation

The Daily Reporter

Tunnel Vision

United Pipe Renewal, Inc.

Visu-Sewer, Inc

Yahara Materials

User

Helen Souza

Gary Strom

Nancy Lee

richard
Holevoet

Gabriel Kloet

Tom Bain

Lisa Schulze

Dustin
O'Connell

Email

claytonwaters554@gmail.com

gary@subsurface-inc.com

nlee@whyterra.com

rholevoet@dailyreporter.com

info@uprubber.com

tombain@unitedcontractors.net

lisa@visu-sewer.com

dustin@yahara.com

Address

475 Eastland Avenue
Jackson, MS 39212

PO Box 37

Moorhead, MN 56561-0037
2409 Vondron Road
Madison, WI 53718-6735
225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 541

Escanaba , M| 49829

6678 NW 62nd Avenue
Johnston, IA 50131

w230 n4855 Betker Drive
Pewaukee, WI 53072

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Phone Number

(601) 373-7770

(218) 236-9830

(608) 221-3501

(414) 225-1822

(734) 945-0147

(515) 276-6162

(262) 695-2340

(608) 849-4162

11/7/2019



